(Ten percent) of the total Contract value in accordance with the format provided at the time of 

NITCMC/BR/26-27/FK/PR/SN/1326                  Page 24 of 208               Bidde r  Se al & Signature s  

order. The Performance Bond shall be valid for a period of One hundred twenty months (120) 

from the date of the commissioning or One hundred twenty- six months (126) from the date of 
receipt of material at site/stores whichever is earlier plus 3 months towards claim period. Upon 

submission of the performance security, the EMD shall be released. 

30.0 CORRUPT OR FRADULENT PRACTICES 

30.01 The Purchaser requires that the Bidder observe the highest standard of ethics during

[...]

16.01 The successful Bidder shall furnish the Performance Bank Guarantee within fifteen(15) days 

from the issuance of Purchase Order, for an amount of 10% (Ten percent) of the Total Contract 

value. The Performance Bond shall be valid for a period of One Hundred twenty months (120) 
from the date of the commissioning or One hundred twenty-six months (126) from the date of 

receipt of material (last consignment) at site/stores whichever is earlier plus 3 months towards 

claim period. Upon submission of the performance security, the EMD shall be released 

16.02  Bank guarantee shall be drawn in favour of BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd as applicable.